
Fill in the blanks. Write the numbers in standard, expanded, or written forms.

Standard Form Expanded Form Written Form

798,361

560,597

358,256

643,328

446,839

700,000 + 90,000 + 8,000 + 

300 + 60 + 1

seven hundred ninety-eight 

thousand three hundred sixty-

one

800,000 + 50,000 + 3,000 + 

100 + 40 + 9

six hundred fifty thousand five 
hundred seventy-five

800,000 + 10,000 + 1,000 + 

300 + 50 + 4

Standard, Expanded and Written

www.intermathschool.com



Fill in the blanks. Write the numbers in standard, expanded, or written forms.

Standard Form Expanded Form Written Form

798,361

560,597

853,149

358,256

650,575

643,328

811,354

446,839

700,000 + 90,000 + 8,000 + 

300 + 60 + 1

seven hundred ninety-eight 

thousand three hundred sixty-
one

500,000 + 60,000 + 500 + 90 + 

7

five hundred sixty thousand 

five hundred ninety-seven

800,000 + 50,000 + 3,000 + 

100 + 40 + 9

eight hundred fifty-three 

thousand one hundred forty-

nine

300,000 + 50,000 + 8,000 + 

200 + 50 + 6

three hundred fifty-eight 

thousand two hundred fifty-six

600,000 + 50,000 + 500 + 70 + 

5

six hundred fifty thousand five 

hundred seventy-five

600,000 + 40,000 + 3,000 + 

300 + 20 + 8

six hundred forty-three 

thousand three hundred 

twenty-eight

800,000 + 10,000 + 1,000 + 

300 + 50 + 4

eight hundred eleven thousand 

three hundred fifty-four

400,000 + 40,000 + 6,000 + 

800 + 30 + 9

four hundred forty-six 

thousand eight hundred thirty-

nine

Standard, Expanded and Written Answers

www.intermathschool.com


