## Standard, Expanded and Written

Fill in the blanks. Write the numbers in standard, expanded, or written forms.

Standard Form	Expanded Form	Written Form
798,361	700,000 + 90,000 + 8,000 + 300 + 60 + 1	seven hundred ninety-eight thousand three hundred sixty- one
560,597		
	800,000 + 50,000 + 3,000 + 100 + 40 + 9	
358,256		
		six hundred fifty thousand five hundred seventy-five
643,328		
	800,000 + 10,000 + 1,000 + 300 + 50 + 4	
446,839		

## Standard, Expanded and Written Answers

Fill in the blanks. Write the numbers in standard, expanded, or written forms.

Standard Form	Expanded Form	Written Form
798,361	700,000 + 90,000 + 8,000 + 300 + 60 + 1	seven hundred ninety-eight thousand three hundred sixty- one
560,597	500,000 + 60,000 + 500 + 90 + 7	five hundred sixty thousand five hundred ninety-seven
853,149	800,000 + 50,000 + 3,000 + 100 + 40 + 9	eight hundred fifty-three thousand one hundred forty- nine
358,256	300,000 + 50,000 + 8,000 + 200 + 50 + 6	three hundred fifty-eight thousand two hundred fifty-six
650,575	600,000 + 50,000 + 500 + 70 + 5	six hundred fifty thousand five hundred seventy-five
643,328	600,000 + 40,000 + 3,000 + 300 + 20 + 8	six hundred forty-three thousand three hundred twenty-eight
811,354	800,000 + 10,000 + 1,000 + 300 + 50 + 4	eight hundred eleven thousand three hundred fifty-four
446,839	400,000 + 40,000 + 6,000 + 800 + 30 + 9	four hundred forty-six thousand eight hundred thirty- nine